ADDITIONAL SERVICES
ACRYLIC Full Set Re-base
REGULAR ACRYLIC $45 $40
WHITE TIP $55 $45
PINK & WHITE $65 N
PINK RE-BASE $40
OMBRE $70 $60

NAIL REPAIR  $3 (w/ Service) / S5 (w/o Service)
POLISH CHANGE $15 (Hands) / $20 (Toes)
FRENCH POLISH $20 (Hands) / $25 (Toes)

CHANGE
MANICURE /7 PEDICURE
ADDITIONS

REGULAR FRENCH ADD 85
SHELLAC POLISH CHANGE $30
SHELLAC WITH SERVICE $15

SHELLAC FRENCH WITH SERVICE ~ $20

DIP NAILS

* CUTICLE TRIMMING INCLUDED

POWDER COLOR
$55 Without Tips

FRENCH
$60 Without Tips

OMBRE
$70 Without Tips

$60 with Tips
$65 with Tips

$75 with Tips

TINTING

EYEBROWS
EYELASH TINT
LASH LIFT

WAXING
EYEBROWS
LIP

CHIN

WHOLE FACE

(Eyebrows, Sideburns, Lip, Chin)

HALF LEGS
FULL LEGS
UNDERARMS
HALF ARMS
FULL ARMS

EYELASH

NATURAL FULL SET
FAUX MINK

TOUCH UPS (Every 2-3 weeks)
FAUX MINK

HYBRID FULL SET
FAUX MINK

TOUCH UPS (Every 2-3 weeks)
FAUX MINK

RUSSIAN VOLUME

NEW SET

TOUCH UPS (Every 3-4 weeks)
FAUX MINK

MEGA VOLUME

NEW SET

TOUCH UPS (Every 3-4 weeks)
FAUX MINK

LASH REMOVAL

$35

$35
$35
$60

$15
$12
$12
$48
S50+
$70+
$25
$35+
S50+

$150

$75
$200

$80

$250

$90

$300

$100



